
Ascotso
ft

se
a

ti
n

g

The classiic reception style tub, Ascot is at home in a very wide variety of environments and 
available in both individual and two seater variants. Seats can be upholstered in separate fabric 
to enhance the look.

The flared arms, curvacious back and deeply padded seat, offer extreme comfort and modern 
feel.

Key Facts
Chrome metal legs

Plywood and CMHR foam

Two tone upholstery available

5 year warranty

Min 98% recyclable

100% British manufactured

union designs  w. uniondesigns.co.uk    t.    +44 (0) 1494 445324
by Upholstery Trading Ltd  e. sales@uniondesigns.co.uk    f.    +44 (0) 1494 526886
    Unit 12 Oakridge Road, High Wycombe, Buckinghamshire. HP11 2PF

ASC2

Dimensions (mm)

Overall Width 

Overall Depth 

Seat Width 

Seat Depth 

Seat Height 

Back Height 

Arm Height

ASC1

740

650

450

460

450

400

640

ASC2

1190

650

900

460

450

400

640 ASC1


