Ascot



The classiic reception style tub, Ascot is at home in a very wide variety of environments and available in both individual and two seater variants. Seats can be upholstered in separate fabric to enhance the look.

The flared arms, curvacious back and deeply padded seat, offer extreme comfort and modern feel.

Key Facts

Chrome metal legs
Plywood and CMHR foam
Two tone upholstery available
5 year warranty
Min 98% recyclable
100% British manufactured

Dimensions (mm)	ASC1	ASC2
_		
Overall Width	740	1190
Overall Depth	650	650
Seat Width	450	900
Seat Depth	460	460
Seat Height	450	450
Back Height	400	400
Arm Height	640	640









